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Women / JR / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Jong105
Metroplex Gym

5.5005.2005.5005.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.5507.8008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.200 13.300 13.50013.750 54.750
Place: 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kailin Chio103
Gymcats Gym

5.3005.0005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.8008.0008.900

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 13.100 12.95011.800 51.750
Place: 4* 3 13 6 2 

2 

Gabriella Van Frayen119
Gym X-Treme

4.6005.2004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.2008.3508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 13.150 12.75012.400 51.700
Place: 9 2 7T 9 3 

3 

Izzy Stassi116
Gym X-Treme

4.7004.9004.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.6508.0508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.950 12.65012.550 51.350
Place: 14T 5 6 10T 4 

4 

Joscelyn Roberson114
NE Texas Elite

5.4005.9004.8005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.7006.5508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 11.350 13.25012.600 51.300
Place: 2 15 5 3T 5 

5 

Charlotte Booth101
Brandy Johnson's

4.8004.6005.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.8007.3508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 12.650 12.10012.400 51.050
Place: 4* 8 7T 15T 6 

6 

Sage Bradford102
WOGA

4.1004.7004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.1007.8508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.450 12.35012.800 50.650
Place: 16 11T 4 13 7 

7 

Ella Murphy110
WOGA

4.6005.1004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.0007.8508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.550 12.65012.100 50.600
Place: 11* 9T 11 10T 8 

8 

Azaraya Ra-Akbar112
World Class

5.0004.0004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.9508.0508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.550 13.25010.950 50.200
Place: 8 9T 17 3T 9 

9 

Tiana Sumanasekera117
West Valley

5.0005.8003.9005.500Diff:
Exec: 7.1507.6006.9508.450

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.850 10.850 12.05013.400 50.150
Place: 6 17 2 17 10 

10 
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Lucy Tobia118
Parkettes NGC

5.0005.0005.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.3007.8008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.900 12.85011.300 49.950
Place: 18 6 16 8 11 

11 

Paityn Walker120
Head Over Heels

4.7004.9005.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.8007.4008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.700 12.10011.700 49.750
Place: 13 7 14 15T 12 

12 

Autumn Reingold113
Gym Olympica

4.5004.9004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6006.5008.3508.200

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.700 13.050 12.00011.400 49.150
Place: 19 4 15 18 13 

13 

Avery King106
WOGA

4.9004.8004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0005.8007.9008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.100 12.90010.600 48.900
Place: 11* 13 18 7 14 

14 

Zoey Molomo109
Metroplex Gym

4.5004.4004.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.5007.0508.700

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.200 11.450 12.30011.900 48.850
Place: 14T 14 12 14 15 

15 

Kaliya Lincoln107
WOGA

5.4004.0004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.0006.5509.050

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 14.050 11.250 13.6009.900 48.800
Place: 3 16 19 1 16 

16 

Madray Johnson104
WOGA

4.7004.8003.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.6006.5508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 10.450 12.50012.400 48.700
Place: 10 18 7T 12 17 

17 

Nola Matthews108
Airborne Gym

0.0004.8005.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.3507.2508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.450 0.00012.150 37.550
Place: 17 11T 10 19* 18 

18 

Paloma Spiridonova115
WOGA

4.8005.000__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.350__._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.15013.350 26.500
Place: 20 19* 3 5 19 

19 

Ella Kate Parker111
Cincinnati Gym

0.0000.0000.0005.500Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0000.0008.100

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.500 0.000 0.0000.000 13.500
Place: 7 19* 20 19* 20 

20 
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